c024 AIM GRAND
CHAMPIONSHIP

Singles Championship

Trophy Name
Event Champion

Pre-Sub Champion
Pre-Sub Runner-up
Pre-Sub Third

Sub Jr Champion
Sub Jr Runner-up
Sub Jr Third
Junior Champion
Junior Runner-up
Junior Third

Jr. Gold Champion
Jr. Gold Runner-up
Jr. Gold Third

Pre-Sub Class A Champion
Pre-Sub Class A Runner Up
Pre-Sub Class A Third
Pre-Sub Class B Champion
Pre-Sub Class B Runner Up
Pre-Sub Class B Third
Pre-Sub Class C Champion
Pre-Sub Class C Runner Up
Pre-Sub Class C Third
Pre-Sub Class D Champion
Pre-Sub Class D Runner Up
Pre-Sub Class D Third

Sub-Junior Class AAA Champion
Sub-Junior Class AAA Runner Up
Sub-Junior Class AAA Third
Sub-Junior Class AA Champion
Sub-Junior Class AA Runner Up
Sub-Junior Class AA Third
Sub-Junior Class A Champion
Sub-Junior Class A Runner Up
Sub-Junior Class A Third
Sub-Junior Class B Champion
Sub-Junior Class B Runner Up
Sub-Junior Class B Third
Sub-Junior Class C Champion
Sub-Junior Class C Runner Up
Sub-Junior Class C Third
Sub-Junior Class D Champion
Sub-Junior Class D Runner Up
Sub-Junior Class D Third

ATA #
1857988

2307108
2209129
2210874
1858042
2306170
2209003
1939337
1937511
1850867
1775909
1770775
1417488

2409827
2213782
2209408
2410442
2409942
2411745
2413286
2411587
2413078
2413315
2414183
2410383

2307417
2111989
2118212
1938499
2307992
2302025
2215670
2300956
2113194
2306863
2210045
2409702
2302644
2410249
2303947
2414762
2414740
2213940

Name
PALMER GILBERT W

DEBRIE BARRETT
PRYOR MARSHALL T
BAUER CLAYTON D
SCHUTTE COLTYN T
ARNOLD RYLON K
SCROGIN CHRISTOPHER
LENINGTON BRODY
PROCKISH HUNTER D
BELLOMY RILEY G
WILLIAMS WYATT
KINION KELAN L
SISKMICHAEL T

THOMPSON FOXX K
PETERSEN EVAN M
ROBINSON PARKER A
PETERSEN JOEL G
RUCKER ASA G
MAXARD BO P

BASS SYLAS G
GOODE DAVID
VANCIL MAX
PHILLIPS GEORGE R
MARX DANIEL
FRASIER MASON W

LEE GEORGE A
MCLIN PAUL W
ARROWSMITH MYLES T
HARDESTY RYLAN C
BEHRENS PAXTON R
STEWARD CORLEY B
MANTEUFEL ADAM
THIEN MATTHEW
GILLIAM MATTHEW T
STADLER BRIAR A
WRIGHT ELID
FESLER CLAY E
ALLRED JAKE

GRAY ALEXANDER N
GERDES TYLERN
WARE HAYDEN A
BARR GRANT J
HARP GAVIN |

City
WILSON

GIBBON
OLUSTEE
GREENFIELD
QUINCY
WOODWARD
CORNING
CEDAR VALE
SAINT GEORGE
MANCHESTER
MORO
MIDDLETOWN
LYNCHBURG

TRUMANN
ROCA
LANCASTER
ROCA
MUNFORDVILLE
GARDNER
CORNING
ATOKA
WILDWOOD
SELIGMAN
HAUBSTADT
DUBACH

HICKMAN
OLIVEHILL
PAYSON
BRANDENBURG
FRIEND
SHAWNEE
KRONENWETTER

COLORADO SPRINGS

WILLIAMSVILLE
CORNING
CORNING
CANTON
CHERRY VALLEY
TUSCUMBIA
POPLAR BLUFF
QUINCY
HARDINSBURG
FENTON

State

AR

NE
OK
IL
IL
OK
AR
KS
KS
TN
IL
MO
TN

AR
NE
MO
NE
KY
IL
AR
TN
MO
MO
IN
LA

NE
TN
IL
KY
NE
OK
Wi
CcoO
MO
AR
AR
IL
AR
AL
MO
IL
KY
MI

Score

200

197
196
195
200
200
199
200
200
200
200
200
200

194
194
194
190
187
186
174
173
173
166
150
147

199
198
198
196
195
195
198
195
194
196
193
193
191
189
187
182
181
179



Junior Class AAA Champion
Junior Class AAA Runner Up
Junior Class AAA Third
Junior Class AA Champion
Junior Class AA Runner Up
Junior Class AA Third
Junior Class A Champion
Junior Class A Runner Up
Junior Class A Third

Junior Class B Champion
Junior Class B Runner Up
Junior Class B Third

Junior Class C Champion
Junior Class C Runner Up
Junior Class C Third

Junior Class D Champion
Junior Class D Runner Up
Junior Class D Third

Junior Gold Class AA Champion
Junior Gold Class AA Runner Up
Junior Gold Class AA Third
Junior Gold Class A Champion
Junior Gold Class A Runner Up
Junior Gold Class A Third
Junior Gold Class B Champion
Junior Gold Class B Runner Up
Junior Gold Class B Third
Junior Gold Class C Champion
Junior Gold Class C Runner Up
Junior Gold Class C Third
Junior Gold Class D Champion
Junior Gold Class D Runner Up
Junior Gold Class D Third

All American Sub Junior Champion
All American Junior Champion
All American Junior Gold Champion

High Pre-Sub Lady Champion
High Sub Junior Lady Champion
High Junior Lady Champion

High Junior Gold Lady Champion

1850447
2068985
2071514
2120484
2409799
1934437
1853963
2116368
2114142
2307885
2112748
2113450
2073337
2113451
1770686
2209182
2300834
2212159

1770463
1418342
1854350
1850771
1852290
1931156
2208065
2309320
1519127
1937975
2114359
1624309
1932865
2206812
2209276

1858042
1857988
1775909

2071699
2301951
2120484
1770463

GERDING DERICK
JOHNSON MASON G
MANNING FULTON M
MILBURN ISABELLA
WALKOWIAKIV HENRY
MAGNUSSON RICHARD RY
CARNELL DREW A
DUMAS AVERY CLAIRE
HEATHERLY MARY L
ANDERSON TROY
BRISTOW KYLER E
GAMBILL Il JAMES K
GRAELER JACKSON
GROBE CODY T
JOHNSON BRADLEY K
KELLEY BRANTLEE
RANDOLPH ISABELLA E
TENKOTTE HENRY D

WELLEN JAYCE
SMITH IV THOMAS
WHITNEY HEATH
WESTFALL KADEN
PRIDDY NICHOLAS
SUMMITT NATHANIEL J
YARBROUGH BOR
REIFERT JUDE M
GOKE EVAN
WIEGMANN JADE E
KAIL BRADY MACK
SISK BRANDON S
HERNDON PRESTON
CORTEZ OWEN R
GILMORE BRAYLEE L

SCHUTTE COLTYN T
PALMER GILBERT W
WILLIAMS WYATT

THOMASON HEIDI DELAN
MARTIN RAYLEE A.
MILBURN ISABELLA
WELLEN JAYCE

UNION
MORGANTOWN
MURRAY

EDEN

CEDAR LAKE
GIBBON
CORUNNA
COLUMBIA
LAWRENCEBURG
WINNECONNE
FORISTELLE
POPLAR BLUFF
MOSCOW MILLS
POPLAR BLUFF
SOMERVILLE
BARTLETT
SACRAMENTO
HARRISON

DAHLGREN
RUSTON
FRIENDSHIP

COLORADO SPRINGS

MONUMENT
INDIANAPOLIS
MEMPHIS
ROCA
HARTSVILLE
QUINCY
NEWBERN
LYNCHBURG
BARTLETT
GLEN CARBON
CARLINVILLE

QUINCY
WILSON
MORO

HARTSELLE
BEECHER CITY
EDEN
DAHLGREN

MO
KY
KY
KY
IN
MN
MI
LA
TN
Wi
MO
MO
MO
MO
AL
TN
KY
OH

IL
LA
TN
CcoO
Cco
IN
TN
NE
TN
IL
TN
TN
TN
IL
IL

IL
AR
IL

AL
IL
KY
IL

200
199
199
199
198
198
197
197
196
197
194
194
194
193
193
195
190
189

199
199
199
199
199
198
199
198
197
195
195
193
191
186
186

200
200
200

188
197
199
199



